
FDP Form 10a - Bid Results on Civil Works

Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW),  Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services 

(Form 10c - CS).  If there is no bidded project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

REGION: REGION VII - CENTRAL VISAYAS 2025

PROVINCE: CEBU 1

CITY/MUNICIPALITY: ALCANTARA

1 11641300
Construction of Concrete Road at Road 46 ( Candabong Road Junction 

Meset Tomarong ) Barangay Candabong 
         2,000,000.00 Brgy Candabong

Justclick Integrated 

Solutions Inc.

Alden Diaz / N. Bacalso 

Ave Cebu City 
1,998,652.09     01/27/2025 45

2 11641347
Construction of Concrete Road at Road 20 ( Polo Baybay Road ) 

Barangay Polo
2,000,000.00        Brgy Polo

Justclick Integrated 

Solutions Inc.

Alden Diaz / N. Bacalso 

Ave Cebu City 
1,998,652.09     01/27/2025 45

3 11641375
Construction of Concrete Road at Road 50 ( Junction Tim Adams ) 

Barangay Polo
1,000,000.00        Brgy Polo

Justclick Integrated 

Solutions Inc.

Alden Diaz / N. Bacalso 

Ave Cebu City 
997,506.85        01/27/2025 30

4 11663262 Improvement and Rehabilitation of Alcantara Heritage Park 2,000,000.00        Brgy Poblacion
Justclick Integrated 

Solutions Inc.

Alden Diaz / N. Bacalso 

Ave Cebu City 
1,997,585.40       5/2/2025 90

5 11670606 Completion of Multi Purpose Building/Evacuation Center at Brgy Palanas 500,000.00           Brgy Palanas
ATN Construction 

Services

Archiles Q. Gantuanco/ 

Carcar City Cebu 
497,500.00        5/2/2025 60

6 11677601 Completion of Multi Purpose Building/Evacuation Center at Brgy Cabil isan 500,000.00           Brgy Cabil isan New Globaldev Corp
Leo Napuli / Nangka 

Consolacion Cebu
499,500.00        5/2/2025 60

7 11683480 Construction of Drainage System at Brgy Polo 1,715,769.83        Brgy Polo
Justclick Integrated 

Solutions Inc.

Alden Diaz / N. Bacalso 

Ave Cebu City 
1,712,800.46       12/2/2025 120

8 11710013
Construction of Concrete Road at Purok Sto Nino Sug ong Road Brgy 

Salagmaya
500,000.00           Brgy Salagmaya

Justclick Integrated 

Solutions Inc.

Alden Diaz / N. Bacalso 

Ave Cebu City 
498,635.22          10/2/2025 30

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this  document.

FDP Form 10b - Bid Results on Goods and Services

Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW),  Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services 

(Form 10c - CS).  If there is no bidded project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

REGION: REGION VII - CENTRAL VISAYAS CALENDAR YEAR:2025

PROVINCE: CEBU QUARTER: 1

CITY/MUNICIPALITY:ALCANTARA

Reference  No. Item Description
Approved Budget for 

Contract
Winning Bidder

Name and 

Address Of 

Bidder

Bid Amount Date of Bidding

11679071 Fuel Oil and Lubricants                                                                                                   2,030,400.00 OMG

Winnielyn D. 

Doroy / Ronda 

Cebu 

2,030,400.00 12/2/2025

11740820

Procurement of CCTV 

Supplies and Equipment 

for operationalizationand 

maintenance of CCTV 

Cameras at Public 

strategic places for 

disaster monitoring 

                                                                                                    200,000.00 
Justclick Integrated 

Solutions Inc.

Alden Diaz / N. 

Bacalso Ave 

Cebu City 

200,000.00                02/19/2025

11747493

Procurement of 

Medicine and Medical 

Supplies for RHU 

Birthing Facility 

179,070.00                                                                                                    
ECM Medical 

Supply 

Mc Edward 

Campana / 

Eustaquio Bldg  

Cebu City 

178,870.00                02/19/2025

11781559
Procurement of Meals and Snacks

                                                                                                           885.00 Celis Catering Services
Gladys Celis / 

Barili Cebu
                       885.00 11/3/2025

11887449 Repair and Maintenance - Transpo Equipment 514,315.00                                                                                                    

xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

ARTURO M. PALENCIA

BAC Chairperson

KAREN B. LISONDRA

BAC Secretariat Head 

Bid

Amount
Bidding Date

Contract

Duration

GOODS AND SERVICES BID-OUT

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this   document.

KAREN B. LISONDRA ARTURO M.PALENCIA
BAC Secretariat Head BAC Chairperson

CIVIL WORKS BID-OUT

No. Reference No. Name of Project
Approved Budget 

for Contract
Location

Winning

Bidder

Name and

Address


